RFB 3629 Rehabilitate Runway 13-31, Taxiway B & Associated Improvements

ID: RFB 3629

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Bay Ltd.	Total	Head Inc	Total
D D' I			_				
Base Bid							
01 29 01		1					
A1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$95,920.00	\$95,920.00	\$134,637.53	\$134,637.53
A2	BONDS AND	AL	1	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$21,448.00	\$21,448.00
A3	OWNER'S	LS	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,788.00	\$3,788.00
Sub Totals					\$118,920.00		\$159,873.53
		•					
01 57 00	070NE		0	# 420.00	#000.00	# 050.00	¢4 200 00
A4 Sub Totals	OZONE	EACH	2	\$130.00	\$260.00 \$260.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,300.00
Sub Totals					φ200.00		φ1,300.00
SS-120-3.1							
1	CONSTRUCTIO	LS	1	\$194,000.00	\$194,000.00	\$166,448.65	\$166,448.65
Sub Totals					\$194,000.00		\$166,448.65
		_					
SS-221-5.1							
2	PAVING	SY	61,000	\$2.70	\$164,700.00	\$2.45	\$149,450.00
Sub Totals					\$164,700.00		\$149,450.00
SS-222-5.1		Ī					
3	HAUL ROAD	SY	500	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$93.08	\$46,540.00
Sub Totals		01		*	\$55,000.00	,	\$46,540.00
SS-222-5.2							
4	HAUL ROAD	SY	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00	\$27.39	\$13,695.00
Sub Totals					\$26,500.00		\$13,695.00

C-100-14.1

5	CONTRACTOR	LS	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$121,941.30	\$121,941.30
Sub Totals	-				\$5,800.00		\$121,941.30
P-101-5.1							
6	FULL-DEPTH	SY	100	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$100.85	\$10,085.00
Sub Totals					\$24,000.00		\$10,085.00
P-101-5.2a							
7	MINOR JOINT	LF	182,000	\$0.60	\$109,200.00	\$1.13	\$205,660.00
Sub Totals					\$109,200.00		\$205,660.00
		_					
P-101-5.2b							
8	MODERATE	LF	20,200	\$0.90	\$18,180.00	\$2.92	\$58,984.00
Sub Totals					\$18,180.00		\$58,984.00
		_					
P-101-5.3							
9	RUBBER	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$72,386.54	\$72,386.54
Sub Totals					\$10,500.00		\$72,386.54
5 (0) 5		=					
P-101-5.4	DAY/EMENT		470.000	40.70	* 40 = 00000	* • • • • •	* 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
10	PAVEMENT	SF	179,000	\$0.70	\$125,300.00	\$0.77	\$137,830.00
Sub Totals					\$125,300.00		\$137,830.00
D 404 5 5							
P-101-5.5	COLD MILLING		64.000	#2.50	¢450 500 00	#4.00	Ф 7 4 400 00
11	COLD MILLING	SY	61,000	\$2.50	\$152,500.00	\$1.22	\$74,420.00
Sub Totals					\$152,500.00		\$74,420.00
P-401-8.1							
12	2" ASPHALT		6,900	\$140.00	\$966,000.00	\$158.64	\$1,094,616.00
Sub Totals	2 ASFIIALT	TN	0,900	φ140.00	\$966,000.00	φ130.04	\$1,094,616.00
Sub Totals					ψ900,000.00		Ψ1,094,010.00
P-620-5.2a		Ī					
13	REFLECTIVE	.	150,000	\$0.55	\$82,500.00	\$0.57	\$85,500.00
10	INCI LEGITAL	SF	100,000	ψ0.55	Ψ02,300.00	ψυ.57	ψυυ,υυυ.υυ

Sub Totals					\$82,500.00		\$85,500.00
P-620-5.2b							
14	NON-	SF	48,000	\$0.45	\$21,600.00	\$0.50	\$24,000.00
Sub Totals	-				\$21,600.00		\$24,000.00
P-620-5.4							
15	TEMPORARY	■ SF	15,000	\$0.40	\$6,000.00	\$0.42	\$6,300.00
Sub Totals					\$6,000.00		\$6,300.00
P-631-7.1							
16	REFINED COAL	- SY	316,000	\$1.15	\$363,400.00	\$1.35	\$426,600.00
Sub Totals					\$363,400.00		\$426,600.00
Grand Total					\$2,444,360.00		\$2,855,630.02
					ΨΞ, ,σσσ.σσ		4 2,000,000.02
Alternate 1							
SS-300-5.1							
C1	LOCKOUT/TAG	LS	1	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$7,238.40	\$7,238.40
Sub Totals					\$8,600.00		\$7,238.40
SS-310-5.1							
C2	EXISTING L-	■ EA	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,673.80	\$3,673.80
Sub Totals					\$12,500.00		\$3,673.80
SS-310-5.2							
C3	TEMPORARY	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
Sub Totals					\$7,500.00	. ,	\$3,900.00
D 101 5 2c							
P-101-5.2a C4	MINOR JOINT	LF	38,000	\$0.60	\$22,800.00	\$1.09	\$41,420.00
Sub Totals		LI		7333	\$22,800.00	÷ 1130	\$41,420.00

P-101-5.2b							
C5	MODERATE	LF	200	\$0.90	\$180.00	\$5.30	\$1,060.00
Sub Totals					\$180.00		\$1,060.00
		_					
P-101-5.4							
C6	PAVEMENT	SF	6,000	\$0.90	\$5,400.00	\$1.02	\$6,120.00
Sub Totals					\$5,400.00		\$6,120.00
P-620-5.2a							
C7	REFLECTIVE	SF	1,500	\$2.70	\$4,050.00	\$3.13	\$4,695.00
Sub Totals					\$4,050.00		\$4,695.00
		_					
P-620-5.2b							
C8	NON-	SF	2,500	\$2.70	\$6,750.00	\$3.09	\$7,725.00
Sub Totals					\$6,750.00		\$7,725.00
		_					
P-620-5.4							
C9	TEMPORARY	SF	1,500	\$2.60	\$3,900.00	\$3.02	\$4,530.00
Sub Totals					\$3,900.00		\$4,530.00
		_					
P-631-7.1							
C10	REFINED COAL	SY	20,000	\$1.20	\$24,000.00	\$1.34	\$26,800.00
Sub Totals					\$24,000.00		\$26,800.00
		_					
L-108-5.1							
C11	NO. 8 AWG,	LF	400	\$5.40	\$2,160.00	\$6.24	\$2,496.00
Sub Totals					\$2,160.00		\$2,496.00
Grand Total					\$97,840.00		\$109,658.20

Alternate 2

P-101-5.2a							
D1	MINOR JOINT	LF	18,000	\$0.60	\$10,800.00	\$1.09	\$19,620.00
Sub Totals					\$10,800.00		\$19,620.00
P-101-5.4							
D2	PAVEMENT	SF	11,000	\$0.50	\$5,500.00	\$0.59	\$6,490.00
Sub Totals					\$5,500.00		\$6,490.00
P-620-5.2a							
D3	REFLECTIVE	_ SF	4,000	\$1.05	\$4,200.00	\$1.31	\$5,240.00
Sub Totals					\$4,200.00		\$5,240.00
P-620-5.2b							
D4	NON-	SF	7,000	\$1.10	\$7,700.00	\$1.27	\$8,890.00
Sub Totals					\$7,700.00		\$8,890.00
P-620-5.4							
D5	TEMPORARY	 SF	4,000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.20	\$4,800.00
Sub Totals					\$4,000.00		\$4,800.00
P-631-7.1							
D6	REFINED COAL	- - SY	44,000	\$1.15	\$50,600.00	\$1.33	\$58,520.00
Sub Totals					\$50,600.00		\$58,520.00
Grand Total					\$82,800.00		\$103,560.00

_